Product Data Sheet
LD40 is designed for industrial applications. There are two motor positions available which make it more
flexible for installation in limited space. Default external reed sensors provide end of stroke indication to
control unit. And additional reed sensor is optional as 'position reached' signal feedback.
Actuator
LD40
3

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2025 Jun. MOTECK. MO-T-0158  Version: 1.4
Ordering Key
Input voltage
Gear ratio
Spindle type
Retracted length
(Refer to Page 6)
Extended length
(Refer to Page 6)
Motor code
12: 12V DC
24: 24V DC
12: 12.5:1
25: 25:1
F: 3900rpm
4B: Ball screw, 4mm pitch.
4A: ACME screw, 4mm pitch.
Rear connector
(Refer to Page 7)
LD40- - - . - -
1: Metal with plastic bushing
2402R11F 3532534B2524
IP level 4: IP54
Positioning
feedback
0: None
H: Dual Hall effect sensors (NPN) (Motor position R only)
2: 250mm straight
5: 500mm straight
A: 1000mm straight
Cable length
Motor position
(Refer to Page 7)
R: Motor on the right hand side (Standard)
L: Motor on the left hand side (Option)
Reed sensor
(Refer to Page 10)
2: Reed sensor x 2 (Standard)
3: Reed sensor x 3 (Please define the 3rd reed sensor position)
XXX
XXX
Front connector
(Refer to Page 7)
1: Metal with plastic bushing
11